

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.Cr1.R.C.No.17 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	26.10.2021	<u>RNT, J</u> On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner Sri Madhusudhan Reddy Pasunoor, list the matter on 16.11.2021. RNT, J Gk	

--	--	--	--