

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: Cr1.R.C.No.17 OF 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
14	07.12.2021	<u>RNT,J</u> List the matter in usual course under the same caption. Gk <u>RNT,J</u>	