

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.R.C.No.17 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	03.03.2022	<u>KSR,J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post next week. <u>KSR,J</u> PGT	

--	--	--	--