

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.17 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2025	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Await trial Court record. The Sub-Divisional Police Officer, Arundelpet Law and Order Police Station, Guntur, is directed to submit a status report on the Shaik Nissar Fathima, W/o Shaik Naseer, aged about 35 years in the year 2007, R/o Taluk Police Quarters, Guntur City, Guntur District, who is defacto complainant/PW1 S.C.No.869 of 2000 on the file of the Additional Assistant Sessions Judge, Guntur. Post on 07.05.2025. Dr.YLR, J M K K	

--	--	--	--