

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE:** CrI.R.C.No.17 of 2007**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	04.08.2025	<u>TMR, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner in part. For continuation, list the matter after two weeks. M K K <u>TMR, J</u>	