

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Crl.R.C.No.17 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	01.05.2026	<u>SS, J</u> Learned counsel for the unofficial respondent submits that his client is interested to settle the matter. Learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner has no objection on such proposal. Considering the same, post the matter is finally on 18.06.2026. <u>SS, J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--