

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.R.C.No.17 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	03.08.2026	<u>SS, J</u> None appears on behalf of petitioner. Smt. Kopparthi Sumathi, learned counsel represented on behalf of 1st respondent. In absence of petitioner, the matter would be heard on merit. List the matter on 17.08.2026. <u>SS, J</u> SPP	

